D World Schoo A Day Boa<mark>rding/B</mark>oarding School With a Difference

parchaa Educational Scholarship Exam 2025-26

Presents

Grab the great opportunity to demonstrate your academic excellence

Scholarship Awards

Overall Topper : ₹ 11,000/- + 100% Waive off on Admission Fee

Class Topper : ₹ 2100/- + Book set free for the session 2025-26

Several Consolation Prizes

Mark the Details :

Day & Date Venue

: Sunday, 9th Feb 2025 : JMD World School

Last date of registration 5th Feb. 2025

World School ? JMD

·Hostel Facility Available •AC Classrooms with **CCTV** cameras Learning ·Remedial Classes ·Counseling Cell

Nutritious Meals at Regular Intervals ·Half Olympic Size Swimming Pool ·Language Labs, Eupheus ·Skating Rink/BB Court / Badminton ·Wall Climbing ·GPS enabled School Buses STATE OF THE ART INFRASTRUCTURE

Mainavati Marg, Near Iskcon Temple Kanpur 208017

- +91-9336314445, 9219809580, 9219809583
- C Admission Help Line No : +91-8726314445, 9219809583
- info@jmdworldschool.com, contact@jmdworldschool.com

To Register Kindly Visit

www.jmdworldschool.com

General Instructions :

- The Exam will be conducted for Grades I-VIII (age 6+ onwards)
- The Exam will be of 100 marks; time duration 90 mins.
- The question paper will be objective, based on English, Mathematics, Science and General Aptitude Logic and Reasoning.
- · Participants are required to bring their own stationery.

Application Process:

An amount of INR 100/- to be paid at the time of registration (Cash/Online)

•The candidate is required to carry the following documents:

- -A printed copy of Admit Card issued by JMD World School (Sent via E-mail/ WhatsApp)
- Aadhar card (original and photocopy) / Birth Certificate (Photocopy)
- -The school ID card/ Report card of the previous term

•Timings for the examination will be mentioned on the admit card.

Payment receipt / screenshot of online payment to be shown at registration counter.

Award Ceremony:

Award Ceremony will be conducted in the School Campus on Sunday, February 16, 2025.

•Timings : 12 noon to 2pm.

Any two Awards shall not be clubbed for any recipient.

Admission fee waiver and free bookset applicable for JMD admissions only

•The decision of the school management will be final and binding.

*Conditions Apply

HOSTEL FACILITY AVAILABLE



jmdworldschool 🛞 www.jmdworldschool.com



